10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:05 a.m.

10:05-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:15 a.m.

11:15-11:20 p.m.

11:20-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Members:

R. Steven Landes, Chairman
Robert Hurt

James F. Almand

Frank S. Ferguson

E. M. Miller, Jr.

VIRGINIA CODE COMMISSION

AGENDA

Wednesday, November 28, 2007 — 10:00 a.m.
General Assembly Building, 6th Floor

Speaker's Conference Room
910 Capitol Street
Richmond, VA 23218

Call to Order

Review and Approval of Minutes of October
16-17, 2007 Meeting

Review and Approval of Title 3.1
Recodification Executive Summary and
Final Report

2008 Code of Virginia Pricing and
Replacement Volume Proposal

Work Plan Discussion, including Upcoming
Contract Expiration Dates

Public Comment

Other Business

. Adjourn

Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes

Marty Farber, Senior Research
Associate
Ellen Porter, Staff Attorney

Leigh Trippe, Leslie Ostrander,
LexisNexis

E.M. Miller, Jr.; Jane Chaffin

Delegate Steve Landes
Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes

John S. Edwards , Vice Chairman

Ryan T. McDougle
Robert L. Calhoun
S. Bernard Goodwyn
Thomas M. Moncure



